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Rank | Nat

1 GER
3 ITA

5 SWE
7 SWE
9 HUN
11 SWE
13 AUT
15 HUN
17 SLO
19 ITA

21 CZE
23 AUT
25 SWE
27 GER
29 AUT
31 HUN
33 ITA

35 HUN
37 NED
39 ITA

41 SLO
43 GER
45 GER
47 GER
49 SVK
51 HUN
53 HUN
55 CZE
57 AUT
59 GER
1 ITA

3 HUN
5 CZE

Sail No | Helm

3159 Franz Krause

3234 Alessio Bonizzoni
2949 | Wilhelm Enjin

2699 Claes Jarudd

10 Soma Kis-Szolgyemi
2527 Tea Zeeberg

2958 | Rohde David

2765 Csekovszky Mor
3290 | Svit Dujmovié¢ Sterpin
3166 Giulia Bartolozzi
3086 | Lukas Kraus

3288 Eva Truttenberger
2732 Erik Bengtsson

2707 Paul Hudde

3069 Laurenz Haselberger
2761 Romeo Jand|

2622 Marco laconcigh
2770 Juhasz Emilia

1120 Esther de Jong

3094 Pietro Zandri

3075 | Katja Filipi¢

3243 | Lennart Sienel

2807 Jonas Hoelzle

3223 Emma Mahnke

2363 | Valeria Kocanova
2757 Agoston Naray

2525 | Viktoria Laczko-Toth
3088 Nela Viscorova

3060 Marla Feichtenschlager
3113 Kresten Jon Regenthal
3231 Mose Bellomi

2766 Boroka Feher

3099 Lucie Kosatova

29er Eurocup 2023 Koper

Start: Red, Finishes: Place

Start: Green, Finishes: Place

R16

Crew

Lars Rackow
Walter Bonizzoni
Emil Gustavsson

Max Zetterstrom

Andras Samuel Juhasz

Cornelia Widestam
Schwarz Jakob
Pais Hank Oliver
Maj Petri¢

Pietro Rizzi
Ondrej Bactar
Keno Pulte
Jonatan Roijer
Neo Ruthel

Leo Uebelhor
Karoly Kis-Kapin
Joseph Culicchia
Lacza Boroka
Miriam de Jong
Marco Alberti
Tarin Pecar
Katharina Fricke

Richard Huebsch

Theodor Schwanebeck

Alex Brestovsky

Bator Goblyos-Sztrokay

Laura Kokai

Anna Kostalova
Katharina Kropfitsch
Johann Patzelt
Pietro Berti

Szonja Feher

Vojtech Cibulka

from 6th to 9th April 2023, JK Jadro, Koper 298’.
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Rank | Nat | Sail No| Helm Crew Division | Gender | Flight | Place | Points
7 POL | 2965 Filip Rostek Michal Karnacewicz ABS M Red |4 4
9 POL |2964 Ewa Lewandowska Julia Zmudzinska ABS F Red |5 5
11 GER | 3287 Lucas Hamm Moritz Hamm u17 M Red |6 6
13 ITA |3073 Camilla Ceruti Leonardo Ceruti ABS MIX Red |7 7
15 SWE | 2382 | Sofia von Friesendorff | Jakob Back ABS MIX Red |8 8
17 GER | 2798 | Jule Ernst Louisa Schmidt ABS F Red |9 9
19 ITA |3232 Malika Bellomi Beatrice Conti ABS F Red |10 10
21 HUN | 3302 Lange Peter Lange Richard ABS M Red |11 11
23 GER | 3297 Leopold Sachs Henrik Schomburg u17 M Red |12 12
25 HUN | 2759 | Attila Toth Levente Borda ABS M Red |13 13
27 POL | 309 Alicja Tutkowska Alicja Dampc u17 F Red |14 14
29 HUN | 2767 Panni Petheo Zarand Lacza u17 MIX Red |15 15
31 HUN | 2762 Martin Zarandy Herbert Kovacs ABS M Red |16 16
33 AUT | 2941 Livia Farese Marlene Rudisch ABS F Red |17 17
35 ITA |3168 Lorenzo Rossi Tommaso Acerbis ABS M Red |18 18
37 POL | 3091 Igor Kawalko Fabian Kocieda u17 M Red |19 19
39 ITA | 3236 Tommaso Boiocchi Brignoli Matteo ABS M Red |20 20
41 CZE | 3087 Petr Pelnar Katerina Slechticka ABS MIX Red |21 21
43 SLO | 3076 | Liam Al-Dilaimi Valentin Stravs ABS M Red |22 22
45 POL |2424 | Zuzanna Zielinska Dominika Grala ABS F Red |23 23
47 POL | 3092 | August Sobczak Krzysztof Krolik ABS M Red |24 24
49 GER | 3006 | Eva Lotte Grunbaum | Ladislav Stolarik ABS MIX Red |25 25
51 GER | 3220 Johann Kiessling Sebastian Riemann ABS M Red |26 26
53 GER | 2315 Felix Meyerholz Muriel Reuter u17 MIX Red |27 27
55 POL | 2428 | Liwia Liszkiewicz Wiktor Mielnik ABS MIX Red |28 28
57 SUl | 3123 Loic Berger Quentin Lagrange ABS M Red |29 29
59 POL | 2963 Antonina Olowiak Agata Gabrysiak ABS F Red |30 30
61 AUT | 2894 Konstantin Lang Georg Bockl u17 M Red |31 31
62 GER | 2504 Federico Perdicaro Nicolo Carrara ABS M Red |32 32
63 POL | 3239 Aleksander Mucharski | Kajetan Matwiejczyk ABS M Red |33 33
64 POL | 2429 Mateusz Kozlowski Wiktor Mialkowski u17 M Red |34 34
65 AUT | 2346 Felix Schauer Leonie Wesling u17 MIX Red |35 35
66 GER | 2202 | Julian Lembeck Vincent Sachs ABS M Red |dnf |43
Scoring codes used
Code | Description Points

DNF | Started but did not finish | 43
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